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Author
Adams, Douglas
Adams, Douglas
Cervantes, Miguel de
Chevalier, Tracy
Fowles, John
Gibson, William
Gulland, Sandra
Harper, Tara K.
Huff, Tanya
Iskander, Fazil
Johnson, Oliver
Kay, Guy Gavriel
Kurtz, Katherine
Kurtz, Katherine
Levine, Gail Carson
Marquez, Gabriel Garcia
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Rosen, Michael J., ed.
Ruvinsky, Morrie
Salvatore, R.A.
Sedaris, David
Sedaris, David
Stein, Garth
Vreeland, Susan
Wallace, David Foster
Zelazny, Roger

Title
Hitchhiker’s Guide to the Galaxy, The
Restaurant at the End of the Universe, The

Don Quixote
Falling Angels
Daniel Martin
Idoru

Many Lives and Secret Sorrows of Josephine B., The

Wolfwalker
Second Summoning, The
Sandro of Chegem

Forging of the Shadows, The

Wandering Fire, The
Saint Camber

High Deryni

Ella Enchanted

Love in the Time of Cholera

Dragonflight

Moon and the Sun, The
Death of Chaos, The

My Dream of You

Raphael Affair, The

Seville Communion, The
His Dark Materials box set
Lyra’s Oxford

Icehenge

Mirth of a Nation: The Best Contemporary Humor

Dream Keeper

Cleric Quintet

Barrel Fever

Me Talk Pretty One Day
Raven Stole the Moon
Passion of Artemisia, The

Brief Interviews with Hideous Men

Great Book of Amber

ISBN
0671701592
0671442686
0679602860
0525945814
n/a
0399141308
0684856069
0345365399
0886779758
0394715160
0451455657
0451458265
034530862X
0345331400
0064407055

9780307389732

0345284267
0671567667
0812548248
1573229083
0425178927
0156029812

9780440419518
9780375843693

0312866097
0060953217
157061167X
0786926902
0316779423
0316776963
067100459X
0670894494
0316925195
0380809060

Cost Notes

Can$0.75 mmpb
Can$0.75 mmpb
Can$2.00 hc library
Can$3.00 hc
Can$1.00 mmpb 1978
Can$1.00 hc library
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 mmpb
Can$1.00 mmpb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 mmpb
Can$1.00 mmpb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$2.00 trade pb
Can$0.75 mmpb
Can$1.00 mmpb
Can$1.00 mmpb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 trade pb

Can$6.00 3 book box set pb

Can$2.00 pb + map
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.00 trade pb
Can$1.50 hc

Can$2.00 5-in-1 trade pb
Can$1.50 trade pb
Can$1.50 trade pb
Can$1.00 hc library
Can$1.50 hc

Can$1.50 trade pb

Can$1.00 10-in-1 trade pb; beat up



Author Title ISBN Cost Notes

Barron’s 201 Japanese Verbs 0812003918 Can$1.50 trade pb
Bentron, John F. Self and Society in Medieval France 0802065503 Can$3.00 trade pb
Bush, James Encyclopedia of Northwest Music 1570611416 Can$2.00 trade pb
Calame, Claude Craft of Poetic Speech in Ancient Greece, The 0801480221 Can$1.00 trade pb
Earhart, H. Byron Japanese Religion: University and Diversity, 3rd ed. 0534010288 Can$1.50 trade pb
Engel, Howard Crimes of Passion: An Unblinking Look at Murderous Love 1552975843 Can$1.00 trade pb
Euclid The Elements: Books 1-2 0486600882 Can$1.00 trade pb
Finegan, Edward Language: Its Structure and Use 0155001221 Can$0.75 trade pb, beat up
Gairdner, William D. Trouble with Canada, The 0773723064 Can$1.00 hc

Giblin, James Cross When Plague Strikes: The Black Death, Smallpox, AIDS 0060258543 Can$1.50 hc library
Greeley, Andrew M. Myths of Religion 0446388181 Can$1.00 trade pb
Harwood, Natalie Complete Idiot’s Guide to Learning Latin 0028644506 Can$2.00 trade pb
Murray, K. M. Elisabeth Caught in the Web of Words: James Murray and the Oxford English Dictionary 0300089198 Can$1.00 trade pb
Sinolingua Elementary Chinese Readers 7800521346 Can$1.50 trade pb
Smith, Patrick Japan: A Reinterpretation 0679745114 Can$1.00 trade pb
Vryonis, Speros Byzantium and Europe n/a Can$2.00 1967 hc library
Wheeler, Becker Discovering the American Past: A Look at the Evidence, 5th Ed. 0618102248 Can$1.00 big pb

Whitney, Eleanor Noss Mah Jong Handbook, A 0330252291 Can$1.00 mmpb



